Byrne, Rice and Turner504 525 7137 J-701
Airhorns
	 Buell	 794,796
	 Kahlenberg	 792,794
		  Signal Controller	 797
Fog Bells	 790,791
Lights
	 Bulbs/ Lamps	 705-711

searchlight catalog number from table and add suffix for lampholder type. Specify quantity controller C8160, with or without
Enclosure and Bracket Assembly 8171X. Specify quantity lamps and give volts, watts, and ordering code from lamp list.
Order Example:
2 DEC Searchlight, 12”, vented, aluminum base, enamel finish, medium prefocus lampholder, catalog no. 125AE-2.
4 Controller C8160
4 Enclosure and Bracket Assembly 8171 X
4 Lamp, 120V, 1000W, code BTR
HOW TO ORDER SEARCHLIGHT SYSTEMS
The 10 Smartest Things Ever Said About Money
1	 “Annual income, twenty pounds ,annual expenditure, nineteen pounds; result, happiness. Annual
income, twenty pounds; annual expenditure, twentyone pounds; result, misery.” -Charles Dick-
ens’
2	 “Beware of little expenses. A small leak will sink a great ship.” -Benjamin Franklin
3	 “October is one of the singularly worst months to speculate in stocks, Others are November, De-
cember, January, February, March, April, June, July, August and September.” -Mark Twain How
did he know this 35 years before the Great Crash of October 1929?And almost 100 years before
the Nearly as Dramatic Crash of October 1987?
4	 “Your average Wall Streeter, faced with nothing profitable to do, does nothing for only a brief
time. Then, suddenly and hysterically, he does something which turns out to be extremely un-
profitable. He is not a lazy man.” -Fred Schwed, in the book Where Are the Customers’ Yachts?
5	 “The people who sustain the worst losses are usually the ones who overreach, and it’s not
necessary! Steady, moderate gains will get you where you want to go.” John Train, investment
counselor
Byrne, Rice and Turner504 525 7137 J-715
19 & 24 Inch Incandescent Distant Electric Control Searchlight Systems
Byrne, Rice and Turner www.brtmarine.comJ-716
19 & 24 Inch Incandescent Distant Electric Control Searchlight Systems
“I’ll Tread Water As Long As
You Think You Can Make It Rain.”
-actual country song
Byrne, Rice and Turner504 525 7137 J-717
19 & 24 Inch Incandescent Distant Electric Control Searchlight Systems
“ Thank God and Greyhound You’re Gone.”
-actual country song
Byrne, Rice and Turner www.brtmarine.comJ-718
500 Watt Xenon Searchlights
Byrne, Rice and Turner504 525 7137 J-719
500 Watt Xenon Searchlights
Byrne, Rice and Turner www.brtmarine.comJ-720
500 Watt Xenon Searchlights
Byrne, Rice and Turner504 525 7137 J-721
1000 Watt Xenon Electric Control Searchlight
80 Million Candlepower… with “Proportional-Speed Joystick”
Features
·	 80 Million Beam Candlepower… Powerful Beam services a
distance of  approx. 5 Miles on a clear night!
·	 Remote Electric Beam-Size Focus… Beam can be instantly